
PLUMMER BLOCKS

New Opportunity



Rollway Plummer Blocks benefits
• Suitable for OEM & Replacement market. 

• Reduce down time for machinery during bearing replacement.

• Housings are made for shaft diameter from 25mm to 220mm.

• Optionally housings can be ordered with 2 or 4 bolts.  

• Plummer blocks are suitable for Self Aligning Ball & Spherical Roller Bearings.
Suites with Rollway GMEX bearings and other brand’s.

• Basic hollow housing are made of cast iron. Other materials are optional.

• Available for cylindrical or tapered bore. The Rollway sleeves match perfectly in the 
housings.

• Large range of appropriated seals and covers for harsh operating condition. 

• For a housing order, all components needs to be documented separately: 
Housing-, spacer ring-, seals-, bearing- and sleeve number.

• Different seal materials and designs are optional. See table on next page.
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Nomenclature

Rollway housings are fully interchangeable with the major brands. Each housing type is 
suitable for typical bearing series, sleeves and seals.

Housing Self Aligning ball bearing Spherical roller bearing Sleeves Remark

SN 500 1205 K - 1219 K 2205 K - 2222 K 22205 K - 22232 K 23220 K - 23232 K
H(HE) 205 - 222 | H(HE) 305-322

H(HE) 2306-2332 | H(HE) 3124-3132
Upgraded by SNG

SN 600 1305 K - 1322 K 2305 K - 2322 K 21308 K - 21317 K 22308 K - 22332 K H(HE)305-322 |  H(HE)2318-2332

SN 200 1205 - 1222 2205 - 2222 22205 - 22232 23218  - 23232

SN 300 1305 - 1322 2305 - 2322 21308 - 21322 22308 - 22332

SNU 500 1205 K - 1222 K 22207 K - 22232 K 23218 K - 23232 K H207-222 | H307-322 | H2318-2332 | H3124-3132 Upgraded by SNG

SNG 500 1207 K - 1222 K 22207 K - 22232 K 23218 K - 23232 K H207-222 | H307-322 | H2306-2332 | H3124-3132 Newest design

S 3000 K 23024 K - 23056 K H 3024 – H 3056

SD 3000 23034 K - 23076 K H 3034 – H 3076

SD 3100 23134 K - 23180 K H 3134 - H 3180 | HE 3134 – HE 3140

CSD 3100 23168 K - 23196 K H 3168 – H 3196

SD 500 22234 K - 22264 K H 3134 – H 3164

SD 600 22334 K - 22356 K H 2334 – H 2356

SN 3000 23024 K - 23038 K H 3024 – H 3038

SN 3100 23122 K - 23132 K H 3122 – H 3132

SAF 500 1205 K - 1222 K 2205 K - 2222 K 22209 K - 22244 K
HA 205 – HA 222 | HA 305 – HA 322

HA 3124 – HA 3144

SAF 600 1309 K - 1322 K 2309 K - 2320 K 21309 K - 21322 K 22309 K - 22340 K
HA 309 – HA 322

HA 2333 – HA 2340 | HA 3124 – HA 3132

Radial clearance is standard in CN class. Radial class C3 is optional.

Seal availability to the housing design
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TSU x x
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TAC TACONITE x x x x x x

TST TACONITE x x x x

U-LOCK x x x

TA

ASNA x x x



Housing Designs

SN, SNG, SNU, SNL are all interchangeable
SAF are inch size Plummer blocks series 



Seal designs

SN 200/300
SN 500/600
SN 3000/3100

S 3000 K

SD 3100 TS
CSD 3100 TAC

SNU500
SNG500
SNL500

SD 3100 TS
CSD 3100 TAC

SNU 500
SNG 500
SNL 500

SN 500
SNU 500
SNG 500
SNL 500

SNU 500
SNG 500
SNL 500

SNU 500
SNG 500
SNL 500

SNU 500
SNG 500
SNL 500

SNU 500
SNG 500
SNL 500



Data tables

Housing
Nbr

Shaft
dia

(mm)

Dimensions in mm
Weight

(kg)
Bearing

Nbr
Adapter
Sleeve

Spacer

D
H8

a b c e
g

H12
h

h12
L L1 W n u v x

S2
S4

d2
H12

d3
H12

f1
H13

f2 Nbr Qty

SN505 20 52 165 46 22 130 25 40 67 70 75 25 15 20 22 M12 21,5 31 3 4,2 1,22
1205K

2205K
22205K

H205

H305

HE205

HE305

SR52x5

SR52x7

2

1

SN506 25 62 185 52 22 150 30 50 77 80 90 25 15 20 22 M12 26,5 38 4 5,4 1,74
1206K

2206K
22206K

H206

H306

HE206

HE306

SR62X7

SR62X10

2

1

SN507 30 72 185 52 22 150 33 50 82 85 95 25 15 20 24 M12 31,5 43 4 5,4 1,96
1207K

2207K
22207K

H207

H307

HE207

HE307

SR72X8

SR72X10

2

1

SN508 35 80 205 60 25 170 33 60 85 90 110 30 115 20 26 M12 36,5 48 4 5,4 2,75
1208K

2208K
22208K

H208

H308

HE208

HE308

SR80X7,5

SR80X10

2

1

SN509
40 85 205 60 25 170 31 60 85 90 112 30 15 20 28 M12 41,5 53 4 5,4

2,65

3,8

1209K
22209K

H209 HE209 SR85X6 2

SSN509 2209K H309 HE309 SR85X8 1

SN510
45 90 205 60 25 170 33 60 90 95 115 30 15 20 28 M12 46,5 58 4 5,4

2,6

3,77

1210K
22210K

H210 HE210 SR90X6,5 2

SSN510 2210K H310 HE310 SR90X10 1

SN511
50 100 255 70 28 210 33 70 95 100 130 35 18 23 30 M16 51,5 67 5 6,9

4,27

6,27

1211K
22211K

H211 HE211 SR100X6 2

SSN511 2211K H311 HE311 SR100X8 1

SN512
55 110 255 70 30 210 38 70 105 110 135 35 18 23 32 M16 56,5 72 5 6,9

4,37

6,03

1212K
22212K

H212 HE212 SR110X8 2

SSN512 2212K H312 HE312 SR110X10 1

SN513
60 120 275 80 30 230 43 80 110 115 150 40 18 23 36 M16 62 77 5 6,8

6

8,46

1213K
22213K

H213 HE213 SR120X10 2

SSN513 2213K H313 HE313 SR120X12 1

SN515
65 130 280 80 30 230 41 80 115 120 155 40 18 23 38 M16 67 82 5 6,8

6,5

9,13

1215K
22215K

H215 HE215 SR130X8 2

SSN515 2215K H315 HE315 SR130X10 1

SN516
70 140 315 90 32 260 43 95 120 125 175 50 22 27 40 M20 72 89 6 8,1

8,5

12,1

1216K
22216K

H216 HE216 SR140X8,5 2

SSN516 2216K H316 HE316 SR140X10 1

SN517
75 150 320 90 32 260 46 95 125 130 185 50 22 27 42 M20 77 94 6 8,1

10

13,4

1217K
22217K

H217 HE217 SR150X9 2

SSN517 2217K H317 HE317 SR150X10 1

SN518

80 160 345 100 35 290 62,4 100 145 150 195 50 22 27 50 M20 82 99 6 8,1

12,6 1218K 22218K H218 HE218 SR160X16,2 2

H318 SR160X11,2 2
SSN518 16,37 2218K 23218K HE319

H2318 SR160X10 1

SN519
85 170 345 100 35 290 53 112 140 145 210 50 22 27 52 M20 87 104 6 8,1

13,2

17,9

1219K
22219K

H219 HE219 SR170X10,5 2

SSN519 2219K H319 HE319 SR170X10 1

SN520
90 180 380 110 40 320 70,3 112 160 165 218 60 26 32 54 M24 92 111 7 9,3

17,2

23,2
2220K

22220K H320 HE320 SR180X12,1 2

SSN520 23220K H2320 HE2320 SR180X10 1

SN522
100 200 410 120 45 350 80 125 175 180 240 70 26 32 60 M24 102 125 8 10,8

21,5

29,1
2222K

22222K H322 HE322 SR200X13,5 2

SSN522 23222K H2322 HE2322 SR200X10 1

SN524
110 215 410 120 45 350 86 140 185 190 270 70 26 32 64 M24 113 135 8 10,7

24,5

33,3

22224K H3124 HE3124 SR215X14 2

SSN524 23224K H2324 HE2324 SR215X10 1

SN526
115 230 445 130 50 380 90 150 190 195 290 70 26 36 64 M24 118 140 8 10,7

31,5

41

22226K H3126 HE3126 SR230X13 2

SSN526 23226K H2326 HE2326 SR230X10 1

SN528
125 250 500 150 50 420 98 150 205 210 305 80 33 42 70 M30 128 154 9 12,2

40,2

51,1

22228K H3128 HE3128 SR250X15 2

SSN528 23228K H2328 HE2328 SR250X10 1

SN530
135 270 530 160 60 450 106 160 220 225 325 90 33 42 76 M30 138 164 9 12,2

45,3

59,9

22230K H3130 HE3130 SR270X16,5 2

SSN530 23230K H2330 HE2330 SR270X10 1

SN532
140 290 550 160 60 470 114 170 235 240 345 90 33 42 80 M30 143 173 10 13,7

49,5

65,7

22232K H3132 HE3132 SR290X17 2

SSN532 23232K H2332 HE2332 SR290X10 1

SN500 / SSN500 Plummer Block



Data tables

SN600 / SSN600 Plummer Block

Housing
Nbr

Shaft
dia (mm)

Dimensions in mm

Weight
(kg)

Bearing
Nbr

Adapter
Sleeve

Spacer

D
H8

a b c e
g

H12
h

h12
L L1 W n u v

S2
S4

d2
H12

d3
H12

f1
H13

f2 Nbr Qty

SN605 20 62 185 52 22 150 34 50 80 83 90 25 15 20 M12 21,5 31 3 4,2 1,9
1305K

2305K

H305

H2305

HE305

HE2305

SR62x8,5

SR62x10

2

1

SN606 25 72 185 52 22 150 37 50 82 85 95 25 15 20 M12 26,5 38 4 5,4 2,2
1306K

2306K

H306

H2306

HE306

HE2306

SR72X9

SR72X10

2

1

SN607 30 80 205 60 25 170 41 60 90 93 110 30 15 20 M12 31,5 43 4 5,4 3
1307K

2307K

H307

H2307

H307

H2307

SR80X10

SR80X10

2

1

SN608 35 90 205 60 25 170 43 60 95 100 115 30 15 20 M12 36,5 48 4 5,4 3,5
1308K

2308K

21308K

22308K

H308

H2308

HE308

HE2308

SR90X10

SR90X10

2

1

SN609
40 100 255 70 28 210 46 70 105 110 130 35 18 23 M16 41,5 53 4 5,4

4,8 1309K 21309K

22309K

H309 H309 SR100X10,5 2

SSN609 6,5 2309K H2309 HE2309 SR100X10 1

SN610
45 110 255 70 30 210 50 70 115 120 135 35 18 23 M16 46,5 58 4 5,4

5,6 1310K 21310K

22310K

H310 HE310 SR110X11,5 2

SSN610 7,2 2310K H2310 HE2310 SR110X10 1

SN611
50 120 275 80 30 230 53 80 120 125 150 40 18 23 M16 51,5 67 5 6,9

6,5 1311K 21311K

22311K

H311 HE311 SR120X12 2

SSN611 8,9 2311K H2311 HE2311 SR120X10 1

SN612
55 130 280 80 30 230 56 80 125 130 155 40 18 23 M16 56,5 72 5 6,9

8 1312K 21312K

22312K

H312 HE312 SR130X12,5 2

SSN612 9,4 2312K H2312 HE2312 SR130X10 1

SN613
60 140 315 90 32 260 58 95 130 135 175 50 22 27 M20 62 77 5 6,8

9,1 1313K 21313K

22313K

H313 HE313 SR140X12,5 2

SSN613 12,4 2313K H2313 HE2313 SR140X10 1

SN615
65 160 345 100 35 290 65 100 140 145 195 50 22 27 M20 67 82 5 6,8

12,9 1315K 21315K

22315K

H315 HE315 SR160X14 2

SSN615 16,8 2315K H2315 HE2315 SR160X10 1

SN616
70 170 345 100 35 290 68 112 145 150 212 50 22 27 M20 72 89 6 8,1

14 1316K 21316K

22316K

H316 HE316 SR170X14,5 2

SSN616 18,8 2316K H2316 HE2316 SR170X10 1

SN617
75 180 380 110 40 320 70 112 155 160 218 60 26 32 M24 77 94 6 8,1

16,3 1317K 21317K

22317K

H217 HE217 SR180X14,5 2

SSN617 22,2 2317K H317 HE317 SR180X10 1

SN618
80 190 400 110 33 320 74 112 160 165 230 60 26 35 M24 82 99 6 8,1

22,4 1318K
22318K

H318 HE218 SR190X15,5 2

SSN618 28,1 2318K H2318 HE318 SR190X10 1

SN619
85 200 420 120 36 350 77 125 170 175 245 70 26 35 M24 87 104 6 8,1

24,6 1319K
22319K

H319 HE219 SR200X16 2

SSN619 31,2 2319K H2319 HE319 SR200X10 1

SN620
90 215 420 120 38 350 83 140 175 180 280 70 26 35 M24 92 111 7 9,3

28,8 1320K
23220K

H320 HE320 SR215X18 2

SSN620 37,5 2320K H2320 HE2320 SR215X10 1

SN622
100 240 460 130 40 390 90 150 190 195 300 70 28 38 M24 102 125 8 10,8

36,5 1322K
23222K

H322 HE322 SR240X20 2

SSN622 46 2322K H2322 HE2322 SR240X10 1

SN624 110 260 540 160 50 450 96 160 205 210 325 90 33 42 M30 113 135 8 10,7
49

23224K H2324 HE2324 SR260X10
2

64,8 1

SN626 115 280 560 160 50 470 103 170 215 220 350 90 33 42 M30 118 140 8 10,7
57,5

23226K H2326 HE2326 SR280X10
2

74,6 1

SN628 125 300 630 170 55 520 112 180 235 240 375 90 35 45 M30 128 154 9 12,2
74,8

23228K H2328 HE2328 SR300X10
2

99,3 1

SN630 135 320 680 180 55 560 118 190 245 250 395 90 35 45 M30 138 164 9 12,2
83,5

23230K H2330 HE2330 SR320X10
2

111,6 1

SN632 140 340 710 180 60 580 124 200 255 260 415 100 42 52 M36 143 173 10 13,7
110

23232K H2332 HE2332 SR340X10
2

130 1



Data tables

SNG500 Plummer Block

Housing
Nbr

Shaft
dia 

(mm)

Dimensions in mm
Weight

(kg)
Bearing

Nbr
Adapter
Sleeve

Spacer

D
H8

a b c e
g

H12
h

H12
L W u v n S2 S4

d1
H12

d2
H12

J F Nbr Qty

SNG507 - 606 30 72 185 52 22 150 34 50 82 92 13 20 M10 46,5 54,5 7,5 5 2,4
1207K H207 SR72X8,5 2

22207K H307 SR72X5,5 2

SNG508 - 607 35 80 205 60 25 170 39 60 85 106 15 20 M12 51,5 59,5 7,5 5 3,2
1208K H208 SR80X10,5 2

22208K H308 SR80X8 2

SNG509 40 85 205 60 25 170 30 60 85 109 15 20 M12 56,5 64,5 8,5 5 3,5
1209K H209 SR85X5,5 2

22209K H309 SR85X7 1

SNG510 - 608 45 90 205 60 25 170 41 60 90 112 15 20 M12 62,0 70,5 8,5 5 3,85
1210K H210 SR90X10,5 2

22210K H310 SR90X9 2

SNG511 - 609 50 100 255 70 28 210 44 70 95 127 18 23 35 M16 M12 67,0 75,5 8,5 5 5,2
1211K H211 SR100X11,5 2

22211K H311 SR100X9,5 2

SNG512 - 610 55 110 255 70 30 210 48 70 105 133 18 23 35 M16 M12 72,0 80,5 8,5 5 6,7
1212K H212 SR110X13 2

22212K H312 SR110X10 2

SNG513 - 611 60 120 275 80 30 230 51 80 110 148 18 24 35 M16 M12 77,0 85,5 8,5 5 7,9
1213K H213 SR120X14 2

22213K H313 SR120X10 2

SNG515 - 612 65 130 280 80 30 230 56 80 115 154 18 26 40 M16 M12 87,0 95,5 8,5 5 7,7
1215K H215 SR130X15,5 2

22215K H315 SR130X12,5 2

SNG516 - 613 70 140 315 90 32 260 58 95 120 175 22 29 40 M20 M12 92,5 101,0 10,5 5 11
1216K H216 SR140X16 2

22216K H316 SR140X12,5 2

SNG517 75 150 320 90 32 260 61 95 125 181 22 30 50 M20 M12 97,5 106,0 10,5 5 12,7
1217K H217 SR150X16,5 2

22217K H317 SR150X12,5 2

SNG518 - 615 80 160 345 100 35 290 65 100 140 192 22 27 50 M20 M16 102,5 111,0 10,5 5 14,8

1218K H218 SR160X17,5 2

22218K H318 SR160X12,5 2

23218K H2318 SR160X12,5 1

SNG519 - 616 85 170 345 100 35 290 68 112 145 209 22 27 50 M20 M16 131,0 141,0 11,5 6 15,5
1219K H219 SR170X18 2

22219K H319 SR170X12,5 2

SNG520 - 617 90 180 380 110 40 320 70 112 160 215 26 32 60 M24 M16 137,5 147,5 11,5 6 18,4

1220K H220 SR180X18 2

22220K H320 SR180X12 2

23220K H2320 SR180X9,7 1

SNG522 - 619 100 200 410 120 45 350 80 125 175 239 26 32 70 M24 M16 147,5 157,5 11,5 6 24,8

1222K H222 SR200X21 2

22222K H322 SR200X13,5 2

23222K H2322 SR200X10,2 1

SNG524 - 620 110 215 410 120 45 350 86 140 185 271 26 32 70 M24 M16 157,5 167,5 11,5 6 32,2
1224K H224 SR215X14 2

22224K H324 SR215X10 1

SNG526 115 230 445 130 50 380 90 150 190 290 28 35 70 M24 M20 167,5 177,5 13 6 39,8
1226K H226 SR230X13 2

22226K H326 SR230X10 1

SNG528 125 250 500 150 50 420 98 150 205 302 35 42 80 M30 M24 177,5 187,5 13 6 48,8
1228K H228 SR250X15 2

22228K H328 SR250X10 1

SNG530 135 270 530 160 60 450 106 160 220 323 35 42 90 M30 M24 192,5 202,5 13,5 6 56,5
1230K H230 SR270X16,5 2

22230K H330 SR270X10 1

SNG532 140 290 550 160 60 470 114 170 235 344 35 42 90 M30 M24 202,5 212,5 13,5 6 63,5
1232K H232 SR290X17 2

22232K H332 SR290X10 1



Data tables

SD3000 Plummer Block

Housing
Nbr

Shaft
dia

(mm)

Dimensions in mm
Weight

(kg)
Bearing

Nbr
Adapter
Sleeve

Spacer

D
H8

a b c e
g

H12
h

h12
L W n u v s

d2
H12

d3
H12

f1
H13

f2 Nbr Qty

SD3034 150 260 540 200 50 450 77 160 230 320 110 36 52 M30 153 183 10 13,8 69,5 23034K H3034 SR260x10 1

SD3036 160 280 560 220 50 470 84 170 250 340 120 36 52 M30 163 193 10 13,8 87,3 23036K H3036 SR280x10 1

SD3038 170 290 560 220 50 470 85 170 250 345 120 36 52 M30 173 203 10 13,8 84 23038K H3038 SR290x10 1

SD3040 180 310 620 230 60 510 92 180 270 360 140 36 52 M30 183 213 10 13,8 87 23040K H3040 SR310x10 1

SD3044 200 340 700 260 65 570 100 200 290 400 160 36 55 M30 203 240 11 15,7 131,3 23044K H3044 SR340x10 1

SD3048 220 360 740 270 65 610 102 210 300 420 170 36 55 M30 223 260 11 15,7 150 23048K H3048 SR360x10 1

SD3052 240 400 820 300 70 680 114 240 330 475 190 43 62 M36 243 286 12 17,4 181,5 23052K H3052 SR400x10 1

SD3056 260 420 860 320 85 710 116 250 350 500 200 43 62 M36 263 306 12 17,4 230 23056K H3056 SR420x10 1

SD3060 280 460 920 330 85 770 128 280 360 550 210 43 62 M36 283 332 13 19,1 298 23060K H3060 SR460x10 1

SD3064 300 480 940 340 85 790 131 280 370 560 210 43 62 M36 303 352 13 19,1 331 23064K H3064 SR480x10 1

SD3068 320 520 1020 370 100 860 143 310 400 615 230 50 70 M42 323 372 13 19,1 409 23068K H3068 SR520x10 1

SD3072 340 540 1060 390 100 890 144 325 410 640 250 50 70 M42 343 392 13 19,1 450 23072K H3072 SR540x10 1

SD3076 360 560 1080 390 100 900 145 340 410 665 260 50 70 M42 363 412 13 19,1 458 23076K H3076 SR560x10 1



Data tables

SD3100 Plummer Block

Housing
Nbr

Shaft
dia 

(mm)

Dimensions in mm
Weight

(kg)
Bearing

Nbr
Adapter
Sleeve

Spacer

H
H8

a b c e
g

H12
h

h12
L L2 W n u v s J X Z Nbr Qty

SD3134 150 280 510 180 70 430 108 170 230 308 335 100 30 36 M24 14 65 120 56 23134K H3134 SR280x10 2

SD3136 160 300 530 190 75 450 116 180 240 318 355 110 30 36 M24 15 68 130 68 23136K H3136 SR300x10 2

SD3138 170 320 560 210 80 480 124 190 260 336 375 120 30 38 M24 10 80 140 72 23138K H3138 SR320x10 2

SD3140 180 340 610 230 85 510 132 210 280 356 410 130 35 40 M30 10 82 150 92 23140K H3140 SR340x10 2

SD3144 200 370 640 240 90 540 140 220 290 368 435 140 35 40 M30 12 90 155 106 23144K H3144 SR370x10 2

SD3148 220 400 700 260 95 600 148 240 310 388 475 150 35 40 M30 12 100 160 142 23148K H3148 SR400x10 2

SD3152 240 440 770 280 100 650 164 260 320 400 515 160 40 48 M36 13 105 170 165 23152K H3152 SR440x10 2

SD3156 260 460 790 280 105 670 166 280 320 400 550 160 42 50 M36 16 105 170 195 23156K H3156 SR460x10 2

SD3160 280 500 830 310 110 710 180 300 350 426 590 190 42 60 M36 22 110 190 223 23160K H3160 SR500x10 2

SD3164 300 540 880 330 115 750 196 320 370 448 630 200 42 60 M36 23 120 200 257 23164K H3164 SR540x10 2

SD3168 320 580 965 380 120 840 210 340 410 488 670 240 49 59 M45 25 135 220 488 23168K H3168 SR580x10 2

SD3172 340 600 1040 390 130 890 212 360 410 498 720 255 49 59 M45 22 145 225 482 23172K H3172 SR600x10 2

SD3176 360 620 1120 400 135 980 214 380 430 520 750 255 60 72 M55 22 145 240 540 23176K H3176 SR620x10 2

SD3180 380 650 1245 420 140 1050 220 400 430 552 790 270 65 78 M60 22 150 260 606 23180K H3180 SR650x10 2



Data tables

S(S)N3000 / S(S)N3100 Plummer Block

Housing
Nbr

Shaft
dia (mm)

Weight
(kg)

Bearing
Nbr

Adapter
Sleeve

Spacer

D
H8

a b c e
g

H12
h

h12
L W n u v S2 S4

d2
H12

d3
H12

f1
H13

f2 Nbr Qty

S(S)N3024 110 180 380 110 40 320 56 112 160 218 60 26 32 M24 M16 113 135 8 10,7 17 23024K H3024 SR180X10 1

S(S)N3026 115 200 410 120 45 350 62 125 175 240 70 26 32 M24 M16 118 140 8 10,7 20 23026K H3026 SR200X10 1

S(S)N3028 125 210 410 120 45 350 63 140 185 270 70 26 32 M24 M16 128 154 9 12,2 25 23028K H3028 SR210X10 1

S(S)N3030 235 225 445 130 50 380 66 150 175 283 70 28 36 M24 M20 138 164 9 12,2 30 23030K H3030 SR225X10 1

S(S)N3032 140 240 460 130 40 390 70 150 190 300 70 28 38 M24 M20 143 173 10 13,7 37 23032K H3032 SR240X10 1

S(S)N3034 150 260 540 160 50 450 77 160 205 325 90 33 42 M30 M20 153 183 10 13,7 47 23034K H3034 SR260X10 1

S(S)N3036 160 280 550 160 50 470 84 170 215 345 90 33 42 M30 M20 163 193 10 13,7 55 23036K H3036 SR280X10 1

S(S)N3038 170 290 550 160 60 470 85 170 235 345 90 33 42 M30 M24 173 203 10 13,7 53 23038K H3038 SR290X10 1

S(S)N3122 100 180 380 110 40 320 66 112 160 218 60 26 32 M24 M16 102 125 8 10,8 17 23122K H3122 SR180X10 1

S(S)N3124 110 200 410 120 45 350 72 125 175 240 70 26 32 M24 M16 113 135 8 10,7 20 23124K H3124 SR200X10 1

S(S)N3126 115 210 410 120 45 350 74 140 185 270 70 26 32 M24 M16 118 140 8 10,7 25 23126K H3126 SR210X10 1

S(S)N3128 125 225 445 130 50 380 78 150 175 285 70 28 36 M24 M20 128 154 9 12,2 30 23128K H3128 SR225X10 1

S(S)N3130 135 250 500 150 50 420 90 150 205 305 80 33 42 M30 M24 138 164 9 12,2 38 23130K H3130 SR250X10 1

S(S)N3132 140 270 530 160 60 460 96 160 220 325 80 33 42 M30 M24 143 173 10 13,7 46 23132K H3132 SR270X10 1
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APPLICATION CONSIDERATIONS

The proper selection and application of power transmission products and components, including the related area of product safety,
is the responsibility of the customer. Operating and performance requirements and potential associated issues will vary appreciably
depending upon the use and application of such products and components. The scope of the technical and application information
included in this publication is necessarily limited. Unusual operating environments and conditions, lubrication requirements, loading
supports, and other factors can materially affect the application and operation results of the products and components and the
customer should carefully review its requirements. Any technical advice or review furnished by Regal Beloit America, Inc. and/or its
affiliates (“Regal”) with respect to the use of products and components is given in good faith and without charge, and Regal assumes no
obligation or liability for the advice given, or results obtained, all such advice and review being given and accepted at customer’s risk.

For  a copy of our standard Terms and Conditions of Sales, please visit http://regalbeloit.com  (please see link at bottom of page
to “Standard Terms and Conditions of Sales”). These terms and conditions of sales, disclaimers and limitations of liability apply to any
person who may buy, acquire or use Regal product referred to herein, including any person who buys from a licensed distributor of these 
branded products.

Regal and Rollway are trademarks of Regal Beloit Corporation or one of its affiliated companies.
©2015, 2018 Regal Beloit Corporation, All rights Reserved. MCRBB20200204E • Form# RBB20200204


